101-9]SPRING WASHER 4 ] SUS304 M12 01-1d0. RING 1 | SMTON | 0202X@2 13 [SET SCREW 2 | SCM=3 [ M8X10
+01-8|SPRING WASHER 8 | SUS304 M8 +01-7|PLAIN WASHER 4 | BR348OR2(TI)| 826X 12.5%2 12 10. RING 1 VITON G45  [1003012700
+01-7|PLAIN WASHER 4 ] SUS304 [s24%812.5%2 +(01-5/BOLT,MOTOR 4 [BRI48OR(TI)| M12X40 11 10. RING 1 VITON 650 [1003912311
+01-6|PLAIN WASHER 8 | SUS304 [p22x88.51.5 +01-4|BOLT,FRONT CASING 5 |VITON COATED]  M8X35 10 |0. RING 1 VITON G165
+01-5|BOLT,MOTOR 4 | SUS304 | M12x40 +01-3|BOLT,FRONT CASING 3 |VITON COATED] M8X65 09 [0. RING 1 VITON G175  [1003012302
+(01-4|BOLT,FRONT CASING 5 | SUS304 | MB8X35 + 01— 1|BRACKET 1 PPG | 9202X322 08 |BACK UP RING 1 | SUS304 | #164X5.5 |1003012100
+(01-3|BOLT,FRONT CASING 3 | SUS304 | M8X65 *01 [BRACKET AND BOLT ASS'Y| VITON COATED [IN-TANK INSTALLATION| 07 [INNER DRIVE RING 1 PPG | 079.6X124
+ 01— 1|BRACKET 1 PPG | 9202X322 1084812320 [{01-7[PLAIN WASHER 4 [BR348GR2(TI)| p26X#12.5X2 SIC 003210804
%01 |BRACKET AND BOLT ASSY|  SUS304  |OUT-OF—TANK INSTALLATION}{01-6|PLAIN WASHER 8 |BRIABOR2(Ti)[#19X¢8.5X1 .2 06 |BEARING ASS'Y 1 RIS gaaxap.s HOLAEES
NO PART NAME Q'TY [MATERIAL[  NOTE _ [PART NO.[{01-5|BOLT MOTOR 4 |BR348GR2(T)|  M12X40 CARBON 10037210801
"% " OPTION ITEM +(01-4[BOLT,FRONT CASING 5 |BR348OR2(T)|  M8X35 05 [OUTER DRIVE RING 1 118X183.5[1003311800
+101-3[BOLT,FRONT CASING 3 |BR348GR2(T)|  MBX65 04 [IMPELLER ASSY 1 PPG 1003311000
+ 01— 1|BRACKET 1 PPG | 9202x322 [1084812320] 03 |REAR CASING ASS'Y 1 PPG  |#186.5X144]1004012360
*01 |BRACKET AND BOLT ASS'Y| BR348 GR2(Ti) [IN—TANK INSTALLATION| [02-2|FLANGE 1 PPG 40A  [1003011600
NO PART NAME Q'TY [MATERIAL [ NOTE  [PART NO.| |02-1]FLANGE 1 PPG 50A  [1003912310
" * " OPTION ITEM 02 |FRONT CASING 1 PPG $202X113 | 1003212300
[01-2[TRANSITION FLANGE 1 S45C  [¢145X#100X5
NO PART NAME Q'TY [MATERIAL [ NOTE _ [PART NO.

_/

Q- = [APPROVED MDL, NAME | NH—403PW-V

UNIT | MM | CHECK [12 22 00
s 5 TorsaTor 2o —1.DWG. NAME | DECOMPOSITION DRAEING

EDMON] 2 | DRaY |12 22 00 Becky | DWG, NO. [ B3433714 | A3

TPW PAN WORLD CO.,LTD.
HONG YUAN N T— st 2t




